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Games for Carmel Catholic High School
Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

04/22/ 5:45 PM PDT Lake Zurich 2 Carmel Catholic High School 8 Win
03

04/24/ 5:30 PM PDT gurnee mavericks 1 Carmel Catholic High School 2 Win
03

04/26/ 11:00 AM mchenry river dogs 3 Carmel Catholic High School 5 Win
03 PDT

04/28/ 5:45 PM PDT Richmond 4 Carmel Catholic High School 14 Win
03

05/03/ 10:30 AM MC Hurricanes 8 Carmel Catholic High School 13 Win
03 PDT

05/04/ 8:00 AM PDT lyaa rattlers 4 Carmel Catholic High School 14 Win
03

05/04/ 1:00 PM PDT Richmond 1 Carmel Catholic High School 11 Win
03

05/04/ 3:30 PM PDT grayslake gators 6 Carmel Catholic High School 10 Win
03

05/07/ 6:00 PM PDT Huntley 10 Carmel Catholic High School 9 Loss
03

05/09/ 8:00 PM PDT Waukesha Firebirds 2 Carmel Catholic High School 4 Win
03

05/10/ 7:30 PM PDT Genoa City 4 Carmel Catholic High School 10 Win
03

05/11/ 11:00 AM Wisconsin Rockhounds 3 Carmel Catholic High School 8 Win
03 PDT

05/12/ 6:00 PM PDT grayslake gators 12 Carmel Catholic High School 16 Win
03

05/13/ 5:45 PM PDT lyaa rattlers 4 Carmel Catholic High School 12 Win
03

05/15/ 5:30 PM PDT Wauconda Bulldogs 10 Carmel Catholic High School 17 Win
03

05/18/ 12:00 PM Cary 2 Carmel Catholic High School 3 Win
03 PDT

05/19/ 6:00 PM PDT Richmond 0 Carmel Catholic High School 0 Tie
03

05/21/ 6:00 PM PDT Cary 7 Carmel Catholic High School 5 Loss
03

05/27/ 8:00 PM PDT Richmond 12 Carmel Catholic High School 17 Win
03

05/30/ 5:45 PM PDT mchenry river dogs 1 Carmel Catholic High School 2 Win
03

06/01/ 1:00 PM PDT Algonquin 6 Carmel Catholic High School 7 Win
03

06/02/ 6:00 PM PDT grayslake gators 2 Carmel Catholic High School 7 Win

03



06/04/
03
06/06/
03
06/08/
03
06/10/
03
06/13/
03
06/13/
03
06/14/
03
06/14/
03
06/16/
03
06/20/
03
06/20/
03
06/22/
03
06/24/
03
06/28/
03
06/29/
03
07/03/
03
07/04/
03
07/05/
03
07/15/
03
07/17/
03
07/18/
03
07/19/
03
07/20/
03
07/20/
03
07/20/
03
08/07/
03
08/07/
03
08/08/
03

7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
5:45 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
11:30 AM

PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

1:45 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

Algonquin
Wauconda Bulldogs
lyaa rattlers
Huntley
Omaha Pacesetters
kc coyotes
blue springs classics
kc starpath
Lake Zurich
MC Hurricanes
MC Hurricanes
gurnee mavericks
Wauconda Bulldogs
Sun Prairie Cardinals
Elmbrook
sparks travelers
mt. greenwood brewers
Tinley Park Bobcats
grayslake gators
Winfield Wolves
oak lawn red sox
dta cardinals
Bloomingdale
Winfield Wolves
Barrington
daco stingers
lonestar legends

south colorado dirtbags

12

11

Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School

Carmel Catholic High School

12

10

11

10

13

10

11

11

11

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie



08/09/
03

08/10/
03

04/22/
04

04/24/
04

06/30/
04

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

tbd #1

tbd #1
kenosha bobcats
benton township

Northbrook

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School

Carmel Catholic High School

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie

9 TeamPages



