

Games for Carmel Catholic High School Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/22/ 03	5:45 PM PDT	Lake Zurich	2	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Win
04/24/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	gurnee mavericks	1	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Win
04/26/ 03	11:00 AM PDT	mchenry river dogs	3	Carmel Catholic High School	5	Win
04/28/ 03	5:45 PM PDT	Richmond	4	Carmel Catholic High School	14	Win
05/03/ 03	10:30 AM PDT	MC Hurricanes	8	Carmel Catholic High School	13	Win
05/04/ 03	8:00 AM PDT	lyaa rattlers	4	Carmel Catholic High School	14	Win
05/04/ 03	1:00 PM PDT	Richmond	1	Carmel Catholic High School	11	Win
05/04/ 03	3:30 PM PDT	grayslake gators	6	Carmel Catholic High School	10	Win
05/07/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	Huntley	10	Carmel Catholic High School	9	Loss
05/09/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Waukesha Firebirds	2	Carmel Catholic High School	4	Win
05/10/ 03	7:30 PM PDT	Genoa City	4	Carmel Catholic High School	10	Win
05/11/ 03	11:00 AM PDT	Wisconsin Rockhounds	3	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Win
05/12/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	grayslake gators	12	Carmel Catholic High School	16	Win
05/13/ 03	5:45 PM PDT	lyaa rattlers	4	Carmel Catholic High School	12	Win
05/15/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Wauconda Bulldogs	10	Carmel Catholic High School	17	Win
05/18/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Cary	2	Carmel Catholic High School	3	Win
05/19/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	Richmond	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
05/21/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	Cary	7	Carmel Catholic High School	5	Loss
05/27/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Richmond	12	Carmel Catholic High School	17	Win
05/30/ 03	5:45 PM PDT	mchenry river dogs	1	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Win
06/01/ 03	1:00 PM PDT	Algonquin	6	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Win
06/02/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	grayslake gators	2	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Win

06/04/ 03	7:30 PM PDT	Algonquin	4	Carmel Catholic High School	12	Win
06/06/ 03	7:30 PM PDT	Wauconda Bulldogs	1	Carmel Catholic High School	6	Win
06/08/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	lyaa rattlers	6	Carmel Catholic High School	10	Win
06/10/ 03	5:45 PM PDT	Huntley	2	Carmel Catholic High School	11	Win
06/13/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	Omaha Pacesetters	12	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Loss
06/13/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	kc coyotes	4	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Loss
06/14/ 03	10:00 AM PDT	blue springs classics	11	Carmel Catholic High School	1	Loss
06/14/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	kc starpath	5	Carmel Catholic High School	3	Loss
06/16/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	Lake Zurich	1	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Win
06/20/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	MC Hurricanes	6	Carmel Catholic High School	10	Win
06/20/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	MC Hurricanes	2	Carmel Catholic High School	13	Win
06/22/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	gurnee mavericks	9	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Loss
06/24/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	Wauconda Bulldogs	6	Carmel Catholic High School	10	Win
06/28/ 03	2:00 PM PDT	Sun Prairie Cardinals	6	Carmel Catholic High School	11	Win
06/29/ 03	2:00 PM PDT	Elmbrook	3	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Loss
07/03/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	sparks travelers	8	Carmel Catholic High School	5	Loss
07/04/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	mt. greenwood brewers	3	Carmel Catholic High School	4	Win
07/05/ 03	6:00 PM PDT	Tinley Park Bobcats	12	Carmel Catholic High School	10	Loss
07/15/ 03	7:30 PM PDT	grayslake gators	2	Carmel Catholic High School	3	Win
07/17/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Winfield Wolves	8	Carmel Catholic High School	4	Loss
07/18/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	oak lawn red sox	4	Carmel Catholic High School	11	Win
07/19/ 03	11:30 AM PDT	dta cardinals	6	Carmel Catholic High School	11	Win
07/20/ 03	11:00 AM PDT	Bloomingdale	1	Carmel Catholic High School	6	Win
07/20/ 03	1:45 PM PDT	Winfield Wolves	0	Carmel Catholic High School	5	Win
07/20/ 03	4:30 PM PDT	Barrington	7	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Loss
08/07/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	daco stingers	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
08/07/ 03	4:00 PM PDT	lonestar legends	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
08/08/ 03	2:00 PM PDT	south colorado dirtbags	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie

08/09/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	tbd #1	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
08/10/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	tbd #1	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/22/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	kenosha bobcats	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/24/ 04	1:00 PM PDT	benton township	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
06/30/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	Northbrook	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie